
Year 11 February / March Trial Exam Timetable 

 

Thursday 16th Feb 2023 Friday 17th Feb 2023 

AM AM 

Maths, Paper 1 Non-
Calculator H/F (1hr 30min) 

Maths, Paper 3 Calculator H/F 
(1hr 30min) 

PM PM 

Maths, Paper 2 Calculator H/F 
(1hr 30min) 

 

 

Monday 27th Feb 2023 Wednesday 1st Mar 2023 Thursday 2nd Mar 2023 Friday 3rd Mar 2023 

AM AM AM AM 

English Literature, Component 
2 (2hr 30min) 

Biology, Combined H/F (1hr 
15min), Triple H/F (1hr 45min) 

Chemistry, Combined H/F (1hr 
15 min),Triple H/F (1hr 45 min) 

Physics, Combined H/F (1hr 
15min), Triple H/F (1hr 45min) 

PM PM PM PM 

English Language, 
Component 2 (2hr) 

RE, Judaism (1hr) Spanish, Writing H (1hr 
15min), Writing F (1hr) 

History, Paper 1 (1hr 15min) 

 

Monday 6th Mar 2023 Tuesday 7th Mar 2023 Wednesday 8th Mar 2023 Thursday 9th Mar 2023 Friday 10th Mar 2023 

AM AM AM AM AM 

EnMaSc Mop Up (various) Graphics/Product 
Design/Textiles, Principles of 
D&T (2hr) 
Hospitality, NEA (AM) 

Spanish, Reading H (1hr), 
Reading F (45min) 

Computer Science, Principles 
of Computer Science (1hr 
30min) 
Art, Unit 2 (AM) 

Mandarin, Writing H (1hr 
15min), Writing F (1hr) 
Hospitality, The H&C Industry, 
(1hr 30min) 
Graphics/Product 
Design/Textiles, NEA (AM) 

PM PM PM PM PM 

Geography, Paper 1 (1hr 
30min) 

Geography, Paper 2 (1hr 
30min) 

History, Paper 3 (1hr 20min) Computer Science, Application 
of Computational Thinking 
(1hr) 
Art, Unit 2 (PM) 

Mandarin, Reading H (1hr), 
Reading F (45min) 
Graphics/Product 
Design/Textiles/Hospitality, 
NEA (PM) 

 


